
UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES AND STANDING COMMITTEES 

2023 MEETING SCHEDULE

Meeting Date/Time **Location (TBD)

Committee on Academic Affairs & Economic 
Development

Wednesday, March 29, 2023                           
Cancelled

Audit & Risk Committee Wednesday, April 5, 2023                                
8:00AM

Committee on Administration & Finance Wednesday, April 5, 2023                                
9:00AM

Athletics Committee Wednesday, April 5, 2023                                
11:00AM

Board of Trustees Wednesday, April 12, 2023                                          
3:00PM

Committee on Academic Affairs & Economic 
Development

Wednesday, May 24, 2023                                    
10:00AM

Audit & Risk Committee Wednesday, May 31, 2023                                                         
8:00AM

Committee on Administration & Finance Wednesday, May 31, 2023                                   
9:00AM

Board of Trustees Thursday, June 1, 2023                                     
10:00AM

Committee on Administration and Finance Wednesday, September 20, 2023                                                      
8:00AM

Committee on Academic Affairs and Economic 
Development

Wednesday, September 20, 2023                                                      
10:00AM

Board of Trustees Thursday, September 21, 2023                                                                      
10:00AM

Committee on Academic Affairs & Economic 
Development

Wednesday, November 29, 2023                             
10:00AM

Audit & Risk Committee Monday, December 11, 2023                                                      
8:00AM

Committee on Administration & Finance Monday, December 11, 2023                         
10:00AM

Board of Trustees Tuesday, December 12, 2023                          
10:00AM

*schedule subject to change

**meeting locations to be determined


